FEE STRUCTURE OF BLUE BIRD HIGH SCHOOL PANCHKULA

SESSION 2022-23

(One time: At the time of Admission)

HEADING AMOUNT (RS.)
REGISTRATION FORM NIL

PROSPECTUS 300/-

REGISTRATION CHARGES (nonrefundable) 1000/-

ADMISSION & ADMINSTRATIVE FEE RS.20,000/-

SIBLING DISCOUNT in ADMISSION FEES

50% of Admission fees

IN TUITION FEES

SIBLING & SINGLE GIRL CHILD DISCOUNT

Rs.250/- per Month

TUITION | OTHER COMPOSITE FEES( A+B) |Applicable
PAYABLE MONTHLY FEES CHARGES | *As per Form VI Composite Fee

(A) (B) approved by DSE 2022 23

Haryana
COMPOSITE FEES NUR,
LKG 2850/- 900/- Rs.3750 * Rs.3700

(As per Haryana Govt.
notification no. 7/24- UKG
2020 PS (4) dated
08.12.2021. All
mandatory recurring fee | I TO VIl | 2950/- | 900/- Rs.3850 * Rs.3800
under different heads
i.e. Tuition & Other
Charges shall be
clubbed into a IX &X 3500/- 900/- Rs.4400 * Rs.4250
Composite Fee Single
Head

TRANSPORT Optional
(Area wise per month)
For 11.5 months

Rs.1400/- to Rs.2200/- per month

P.S: Late Fees of Rs.20 per day will be applicable after 12'" of every month.

Manager
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Sector-16, Panchkula




